
Al-Asr Academia
List of Holidays 2025-26

Date Day Name of Holiday

10th April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

14th April 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

18th April 2025 Friday Good Friday

01st May 2025 to 14th June 2025 Thursday to Saturday Summer Break

9th August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

15th August 2025 Friday Independence Day

16th August 2025 Saturday Janmashtmi

5thSeptember 2025 Friday Milad-un-Nabi

1st October 2025 to 3rd October 2025 Wednesday to Friday Dussehra

02nd October 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

7th October 2025 Tuesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

20th October 2025 to 23rd October 2025 Monday to Thursday Diwali

5th November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

15th November 2025 Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti

17th November 2025 Monday Ijtema Dua 

3rd December 2025 Wednesday Bhopal Gas Tragedy

25th December 2025 Thursday Christmas

31st December 2025 to 3rd January 2026 Wednesday to Saturday Winter Break

26th January 2026 Monday Republic Day

4th March 2026 Wednesday Holi

26th March 2026 Thursday Ram Navmi

Note :- 1. Weekends (Saturday - Sunday) will be off for Nursery and Kindergarten. 
           2. Fridays will be halfday for Grade 1 to 12.


